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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Analysis:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter
Purity(HPLC area)
Proton NMR spectrum
LC-MS for identification
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John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2023-07-27 15:28:49

2026-07-26 15:28:49
WAY-329284
689756-93-2

98%

G2319257
W417295

212181

Store at -20°C

Limit Values

98-100 (%)
Conforms to Structure
Conforms

Result

99.08 %

Conforms to Structure
Conforms

Phone: +1(833) 552-7181 Email

Page:1/1

: QualityAssurance@aladdinsci.com Website: https://www.aladdinsci.com/



	Certificate of Analysis

